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VIEW UPLOADED FILE DETAILS

Uploaded File Details
File Sequence Number: 1635930
File Name: BSES

Product Type: NEFT/RTGS/Within Bank Bulk Upload

Status Reports

File Description: BSES

Account Number

Transaction Type

File Status: Successfully Processed

Currency Amount

Record No. Status Value Date Benificiary Nickname

] 0983008700002485 NR 29,564.0  Successfully 06.01.2023  201685SURESH KUMAR
0 Processed

1 0983008700002485  \\EET payment  INR 30,570.0  Successfully 06-01-2023  201708SUSHIL KUMAR
0 Processed

1 0983008700002485 * \EFT payment  INR 25,7560 Successfully 06-01-2023  201730SUSHIL KUMAR
0 Processed

] 0983008700002485 R 31,798.0  Successfully 06.01.2023  201840VARUN CHHIKARA
0 Processed

] 0983008700002485 \rcrparont IR 26,573.0  Successfully 06.01.2023  201704VICKY
0 Processed

] 0983008700002485 R 314470  Successfully 06.01.2023  201678VIUAY KUMAR
0 Processed

] 0983008700002485 \rcrparent IR 27,897.0  Successfully 06.01.2023  201745VIKAS
0 Processed

1 0983008700002485 * \EFT payment  INR 28,1900 Successfully 06-01-2023  201739VIKAS KUMAR
0 Processed

1 0983008700002485 * \EFT payment  INR 28,217.0 Successfully 06-01-2023  201670VIKRAM SINGH
0 Processed

] 0983008700002485 R 28,384.0  Successfully 06.01.2023  201713VINEET KUMAR
0 Processed

1 0983008700002485  \EET payment  INR 29,4000 Successfully 06-01-2023  201797VIMAL ANAND
0 Processed

1 0983008700002485  \\EET payment  INR 25,698.0  Successfully 06-01-2023  201794VINAY PANDAY
0 Processed

1 0983008700002485  NEFT Payment  INR 25,6250 Successfully 06-01-2023  201742VINAY PRAKASH
0 Processed

1 0983008700002485  NEFT payment  INR 21,7250 Successfully 06-01-2023  201790AJAY SHARMA
0 Processed

1 0983008700002485  NEFT Payment  INR 29,017.0  Successfully 06-01-2023  201767ABHISHEK
0 Processed

1 0983008700002485  \\EET payment  INR 29,1610 Successfully 06-01-2023  201816AJAY KUMAR
0 Processed

] 0983008700002485 NR 30,636.0  Successfully 06.01.2023  201858AJAY KUMAR GUPTA
0 Processed

1 0983008700002485  \EET payment  INR 30’422'0 ﬁfgg::;;‘é"y 06-01-2023  201822AJAY SHARMA
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0

17,169.0
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203845ANIL KUMAR
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201700AMIT VATS

201850ANAND KUMAR

201775ANIL KUMAR TIWARI

201852ANKUR

201762ANURAG DIXIT

201821ARUN KUMAR

201862NARAYAN SINGH
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201695MUNNA KUMAR
THAKUR

105314NARAYAN

201877NARENDER SINGH

201758NAVEEN

201719NAVEEN SHEORAN

201747NAVIN KUMAR

201839NIKESH SHARMA
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201864PANKAJ KUMAR
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201772PANKAJ KUMAR
SINHA

201884PARAMJEET SINGH

201808PARDEEP

201838PARDEEP

201725PARDEEP SINGH

201717PARVEEN KUMAR

201869SANJEEV KUMAR

201863SANJEEV KUMAR

201828SANJEEV JHA

201737SANJEEV KUMAR

201692SATISH KUMAR

201759SANJEEV KUMAR
RANA

201702SANTOSH KUMAR
PANDEY

201755SAPAN GAUR

201829SATY BIR SHARMA

201703SHEKHAR KAPOOR

201886SHIV KUMAR

201731SOHAN

201686SUCHINDER DAGAR

201848SUJEET KUMAR

201779SUNIL

201710SUNIL KUMAR

201748SUNIL KUMAR

201780SUNIL KUMAR

201812SUNIL KUMAR

201751SUNIL KUMAR KHATI
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201814BHUPENDRA KUMAR

201788BHUSHAN KUMAR

201786CHANDAN PRASAD

201791DEEPAK

201875DEEPAK GAUTAM

201773DEEPAK KUMAR

201689PAWAN KUMAR

201826CHANDRA KANT
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201764CHANDRA SINGH
NIRWAN
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201665DHEERAJ KAUSHIK

201728DINESH BHARDWAJ

201743DINESH KUMAR
GULIA

201857DINESH SHARMA

201810GAJRAJ SINGH

203846GAURAV

201715GAURAV RATHORE

201750GAURAV SHARMA

201696GIRJESH SINGH
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0

26,958.0
0

25,087.0
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0

25,164.0
0

32,593.0
0

27,301.0
0

24,984.0
0

26,259.0
0

25,175.0
0

32,047.0
0

26,818.0
0

30,947.0
0

26,231.0
0

31,053.0
0

29,822.0
0

28,430.0
0

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

201785RAMAN DEV

201722RAMESH KUMAR

201698RAVI KUMAR

201836RAVINDER KUMAR

201681ROHIT

201824SACHIN

201669SACHIN SHARMA

201763VINESH KUMAR
SHARMA

201668VINOD KUMAR

201868JAI KUMAR

201819JASVIR SINGH
THAKUR

201726INDERJEET

201806JAGANNATH

201789JATIN KUMAR
MATHUR

201675JITENDER RATHI

201744JITENDER SINGH

201769JITENDRA RAJA
JYOTI

201818KAMLESH KUMAR

201871KASHI NATH JHA

201699KAUSHAL KUMAR

201770KHUSHAL CHAND

201705KHUSWANT SINGH

201667KRISHAN

201847KIRAN PAL SINGH

201723KISHAN CHAND
GOYAL

201732KISHAN KANT



0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

26,010.0
0

27,849.0
0

27,456.0
0

28,837.0
0

28,946.0
0

33,917.0
0

29,587.0
0

26,010.0
0

27,955.0
0

27,872.0
0

26,900.0
0

33,176.0
0

28,824.0
0

28,359.0
0

28,217.0
0

20,011.0
0

26,259.0
0

28,458.0
0

30,277.0
0

30,071.0
0

26,259.0
0

29,613.0
0

32,110.0
0

25,203.0
0

25,756.0
0

27,362.0
0

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

201815KRISHAN

201834KULDEEP KUMAR

201843KULDEEP KUMAR

201720SANDEEP

201855SANDEEP GAUTAM

201825SANDEEP KUMAR

201856SANDEEP KUMAR

201757SANDEEP YADAV

201878SANDEEP YADAV

201761SANJAY KUMAR

201827SANJAY KUMAR

201716SANJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

201727SANJAY KUMAR
YADAV

201817SANJEET

201778LALIT KUMAR

203047LALIT PAL

201805LALIT SHARMA

201682LOKESH

201837MAHESH KUMAR

201749MAHIPAL SINGH
RATHI

201811MANEESH

201865MANISH KUMAR

201736MANJEET KUMAR

201752MANJEET LAKRA

201677MANOJ KUMAR

201885MANOJ KUMAR
YADAV



0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

0983008700002485

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

NEFT Payment

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

INR

29,253.0
0

41,363.0
0

26,573.0
0

31,447.0
0

29,253.0
0

26,469.0
0

24,930.0
0

26,259.0
0

28,458.0
0

26,651.0
0

31,221.0
0

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

Successfully
Processed

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

06-01-2023

201833MUBIN PARVEJ

201691MUGLE AZAM

201753MUKESH KUMAR

201735MUKESH KUMAR

201756MUKESH KUMAR

201813MUKESH KUMAR

201718MUKESH KUMAR JHA

201879YOGESH YADAV

201766YATIN DUDEJA

201777YOGENDER

201802YOGENDER KUMAR



